Model
Celero 3 5G

iPhone 14 Pro Max (A2651)

Summit 5G
iPhone 13 (A2482)
iPhone 11 (A2111)
Summit Flip

iPhone 13 Pro Max (A2484)

SM-S908U
SM-G998U
iPhone 12 (A2172)
SM-S918U
SM-A326U

iPhone 12 Pro Max (A2342)

iPhone 14 (A2649)
MKMO

SM-G991U

SM-A146U

iPhone 14 Pro (A2650)
SM-G781U

iPhone 13 Pro (A2483)
SM-A156U

SM-A136U

SM-S901U

iPhone XR (A1984)
SM-A536U

SM-F721U

SM-F731U

SM-N986U

iPhone 14 Plus (A2632)

IPHONE INVENTORY

Model Name

Celero 3 5G Boost
iPhone 14 Pro Max
Summit 5G Boost
iPhone 13

iPhone 11

Sumit Flip Boost
N/A

N/A

Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G
iPhone 12

DM3

Galaxy A32 5G
iPhone 12 Pro Max
iPhone 14

syncup tracker 2
Galaxy S21 5G
Galaxy A14 5G
iPhone 14 Pro
Galaxy S20 FE 5G
iPhone 13 Pro
Galaxy A15 5G
N/A

Galaxy S22 5G
iPhone XR

Galaxy A53 5G
Galaxy Z FLIP4
Galaxy Z Flip5

N/A

iPhone 14 Plus

Manufacturer

Tinno USA
Apple

Coosea

Apple

Apple

Coosea

i

Samsung
Samsung

Apple

Samsung Korea
Samsung

Apple

Apple

TCL Communication Ltd
Samsung
Samsung

Apple

Samsung

Apple

Samsung Korea
AT&T

Samsung

Apple

Samsung
Samsung Korea
Samsung Korea
Samsung

Apple

QTY
2,816
2,402
2,355
2,329
1,998
1,900
1,810
1,646
1,542
1,481
1,478
1,282
1,080
1,050

912
781
731
691
664
618
594
591
571
561
5562
541
507
489
487



SM-A716U

SM-G996U

SM-A125U

T440W

SM-A526U

iPhone 12 Pro (A2341)
iPhone 15 Pro Max (A2849)
SM-S928U

iPhone 11 Pro Max (A2161)
iPhone 15 (A2846)
SM-S911U
TMUS-SKW-2
DE2118

GvueC

Galaxy A16 5G
SM-F711U

GB7N6

SM-G990U

SM-F741U

iPad (A2603)
SM-G970U

SM-S921U

XT2321-3

iPhone SE (A2595)
SM-F946U

iPhone 13 mini (A2481)
GE2AE

T767TW

iPhone SE (A2275)
SM-G973U

GN2200

Galaxy A71 5G
Galaxy S21 Plus 5G
Galaxy A12
T440W

Galaxy A52 5G
iPhone 12 Pro
iPhone 15 Pro Max
E3

iPhone 11 Pro Max
iPhone 15

Galaxy S23
SyncUP

Nord N200 5G
GvueC
SM-A166U

Galaxy Z Flip3 5G
N/A

Galaxy S21 FE 5G
Galaxy Z Flip6
iPad (9th Gen)
Galaxy S10e

E1

Juno23

iPhone SE (3rd generation)
Galaxy Z Fold5
iPhone 13 mini
GE2AE

30 XE 5G

iPhone SE (2nd generation)
Galaxy S10

Nord N20 5G

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

TCL Communication Ltd
Samsung

Apple

Apple

Samsung Korea
Apple

Apple

Samsung
T-Mobile, USA
OnePlus
Google Inc
Samsung Korea
Samsung
Google
Samsung
Samsung Korea
Apple

Samsung
Samsung Korea
Motorola Mobility LLC, a Lenovo Company
Apple

Samsung Korea
Apple

Google Inc

TCL

Apple

Samsung
OnePlus

446
443
421
418
409
399
373
368
355
339
334
325
324
320
319
306
304
298
271
271
265
260
260
258
250
247
245
241
239
239
239



SM-N981U

SM-S906U

SM-N975U

XT2417-1

iPhone 15 Pro (A2848)
SM-F936U

SM-X218U

CPH2515

SM-S916U
SM-G975U

GGX8B

TMUS-SKW-1

iPhone 15 Plus (A2847)
SM-G986U
SM-A037U

XT2315-1

GR83Y

iPhone 12 mini (A2176)
SM-G981U
SM-A546U

XT2453-3

iPhone 11 Pro (A2160)
G9BQD

G2YBB

TMRVO075G
SM-S926U

GX7AS

4058W

WTRVL5G

iPad (A2757)
XT2313-6

Galaxy Note20 5G
Galaxy S22+ 5G
Galaxy Note 10+
Fogo5GNA24
iPhone 15 Pro
Q4

GALAXY TAB A9+
CPH2515

Galaxy S23+
Galaxy S10+
GGX8B
Pennystone
iPhone 15 Plus
Galaxy S20+ 5G
Galaxy AO3s
Moto G Stylus 5G
GR83Y

iPhone 12 Mini
Galaxy S20 5G
Galaxy A54
MOTOROLA RAZR 2024
iPhone 11 Pro
G9BQD

G2YBB

REVVL 7

Galaxy S24+
Pixel 6a

TCL FLIP Go
REVVL V+ 5G
iPad (10th Gen)
Penang5GNA23

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Motorola Mobility LLC, a Lenovo Company
Apple

Samsung Korea

SAMSUNG

OnePlus Technology (Shenzhen) Co Ltd
Samsung

Samsung

Google Inc

T-Mobile, USA

Apple

Samsung

Samsung

Motorola

Google Inc

Apple

Samsung

Samsung

MOTOROLA

Apple

Google Inc

Google Inc

Wingtech Mobile Communications Co Ltd
Samsung

Google

TCL Communication Ltd

T-Mobile

Apple

Motorola Mobility LLC, a Lenovo Company

235
226
226
224
218
216
205
204
203
198
190
185
175
175
169
167
166
164
164
163
162
158
154
152
152
149
148
141
140
135
135



SM-G988U
GO9-LTMB
X320(S1303)
SM-A215U
SM-F926U
CPH2389
G1MNW
TMRV5GTB
iPhone XS MAX (A1921)
SM-S721U
SM-N960U

Manufacturer

Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Mifi

Mifi
Generic
Generic
Generic

Galaxy S20 Ultra 5G
G0O9B

XP3plus 5G

Galaxy A21

N/A

CPH2389

G1MNW

REVVL TAB 5G
iPhone XS Max

GALAXY S24 FAN EDITION

Galaxy Note 9

Samsung

Geotab Inc

Sonim Technologies Inc
Samsung

Samsung

OnePlus Technology (Shenzhen) Co Ltd

Google Inc

Wingtech Mobile Communications Co Ltd

Apple
SAMSUNG
Samsung

ACCESSORIES INVENTORY

Description

TYPE C - TYPE C (braided)
TYPE C - TYPE C (braided) (3 feet )
3 feet)

(
TYPE C-TYPE C (
TYPE C - TYPE C ( 3 feet
TYPE C - TYPE C ( 6 feet
TYPE C - TYPE C ( 6 feet
TYPE C - TYPE C ( 6 feet

type C - lightning ( 3 Feet ) (white)
type C - lightning ( 3 Feet ) (white)

usb - lightning

usb - lightning
Headsets lightning conn
usb to lightning

usb to lightning

usb to lightning

usb to lightning

usb to lightning (black)

Color
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

134
132
131
130
130
126
120
120
117
116
115

NEW
1300

1600

500

100
1900

1350

USED

1200
370
90
330
30
380

1800

3600

700

890

200
135



Generic
Generic
Generic
Motorola
Motorola
Motorola
Samsung
Samsung
Generic
Generic
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Generic
Apple
Apple
Apple
Generic
Generic
Generic
Generic
SAMSUNG
SAMSUNG
SAMSUNG
SAMSUNG
SAMSUNG
SAMSUNG
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA

usb to lightning ( 6 feet )

usb to lightning ( 6 feet ) (black)

connector 3.5

USB - type C ( 3 feet)
USB - type C ( 3 feet)
type C - type C ( 3 Feet)
type C - type C ( 3 Feet)
USB - type C ( 3 feet)
USB - type C ( 3 feet)
type C - type C ( 3 Feet)
USB C - to Magsafe 3
USB C - to Magsafe 3
Macbook Power Cord
Macbook Power Cord
Macbook Power Cord
IMAC Power Cable
Duckhead (australian)

5 watts ( 1 amp)

12 watts

10 watts

5 watts ( 1 amp)

5 watts ( 1 amp)

2 AMP

2 AMP

3 AMP

2 AMP

1.5 AMP

1.55 AMP

2 AMP

1 AMP

3 AMP

White
White
Black
Black
Black
Black
White
Black
Black
Black
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Black
Black
White
White
Black
Black
Black
Black

220
9600

1200
3280

7700
1190

360

1500

1610

29

455
270

180

550

850
500
200
320
240
400
480
650
600

60

35

180

500

200
260
100
230
45
24



NOKIA

NOKIA

TCL

TCL

TCL

Oneplus

LG

LG

LG

Alcatel

Alcatel

Blu

TRAVEL ADAPTER
TRAVEL ADAPTER
POWER ADAPTER
SHOCK
UMX / SHOCK
POWER ADAPTER
AC/DC CHARGER
TRAVEL ADAPTER
TRAVEL CHARGER
ADURO

ADURO

MIX HEADS

MIX HEADS

MIX HEADS

MIX HEADS

MIX HEADS
Magsafe 2

Magsafe 2

Magsafe 2

2 AMP
3 AMP
2 AMP
1 AMP
1 AMP
2 AMP
1.8 AMP
1.8 AMP
2 AMP
1 AMP
2 AMP
1 AMP
1 AMP
1 AMP
2 AMP
1 AMP
0.8 AMP
2 AMP
2 AMP
2 AMP
2 AMP
1 AMP
1.5 AMP
2 AMP
2 AMP
2 AMP
1 AMP
1 AMP
45W
45 W (incomplete )
60 W

Black
Black
Black
Black
White
White
White
White
White
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
White
White
White
Black
White
White
Black
White
White
White
White

35
780
550

100

16
46

85

3000

600

740

1000
80
30
100
40
38
16
200
2300
26
130
165
500
1700
1400
1300
650
20
280
250
190
170
560
190
20
70

40



Magsafe 2
Magsafe 2
Magsafe 2
Generic
Generic
Generic
Generic
Generic
Generic

60 W (incomplete)
85 W

85 W (incomplete)
45 W (incomplete )
45 W (incomplete )
60 W (incomplete)
60 W (incomplete)
85 W (incomplete)
85 W (incomplete)

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

100
40
60

160

120

110
40

130
10



